Product Recalls

OOOOO Hairdryer

OOOOO Hairdryer

We are recalling the above product due to a potential safety issue. The plug does not meet required safety standards and could cause electric shock, physical injury or damage to property. 

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores between November 2023 and January 2024. One of the following product codes will be printed on the price ticket and on your receipt – 158207, 158216 or 158217. 

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund. 

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on: 
UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com 
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: PR240077 (UK ROI) Display until: 7th May 2024 

Wenger Travel Adapter

Wenger Universal Travel Adapter 3pc Set White / Wenger Universal Travel Adapter USB White

We are recalling the above product due to a potential safety risk. The product does not meet safety standards and may cause electric shock or fire.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores between December 2023 and January 2024. One of the following product codes will be printed on the price ticket and on your receipt – 302958, 302961, 302922, 303032, 303034.

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:
UK - 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI - 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: PR240078 (UK ROI) Display until: 30th April 2024

Cylo Wireless Charger

Cylo Wireless Charger

The manufacturer is recalling the above product due to a safety risk. If a metal object is placed near the charger during use, the product can overheat which may cause it to melt or burn the skin if touched.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores and online between July 2023 and January 2024. The product is marked with the model number CY-P004, CY-P006, CY-P007. One of the following product codes will be printed on the price ticket and on your receipt – 428702, 428706, 428711.

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:
UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: PR240079 (UK ROI ) Display until: 30th April 2024

Wall Charger (Universal UK Plug) Key

Wall Charger (Universal UK Plug) Key

We are recalling the above product due to a safety issue which could cause an electric shock or fire. The safety of our customers is very important to us and we are taking this action as a precaution.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and online between October and November 2023. The product is marked "Model: KUSBTC2A” and the product code shown on the price sticker and receipt will be 477173.

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:
UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: SP240066 (UK ROI) / Display until: 27th February 2024

Cortex Hair Curler

Cortex Hair Curler

We are recalling the above product due to a safety risk. The product does not meet safety standards and may cause electric shock due to poor internal build quality and inadequate insulation.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores and online between September and November 2023. The product is marked with the model number AT08. One of the following product codes will be printed on the price ticket and on your receipt – 066297, 066314, 066358 or 066331.

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:
UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: PR240073 (UK ROI) Display until: 16th April 2024

L+W Bio Breeze Hairdryer

L+W Bio Breeze Hairdryer

We are recalling the above product due to a safety issue. The product presents a risk of burns, fire and potential damage to property due to the product overheating, becoming extremely hot and melting during operation. 

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores and online between July 2023 and January 2024. The product is marked with the product code LW-1150UK. The code shown on the price sticker and the receipt will be either 000984, 001003, 000997 or 001000. 

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund. 

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:  


UK  01923 473561 /customerservice@tjxeurope.com  


ROI  01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com 

Ref: PR24LW (UK ROI) Display until: 12th April 2024

Brookstone Beverage Warmer

Brookstone Beverage Warmer

We are recalling the above product due to a safety issue. The product presents a risk of electric shock due to inadequate insulation which could result in metal components becoming live. The product also presents a risk of fire and damage to property due to poor construction which could result in the base of the product melting. 

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores and online between November and December 2023. The product code shown on the price sticker and the receipt will be 439913, 439930, 439943, 439949. 

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund. 

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:
UK – 01923 473561 /customerservice@tjxeurope.com 
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: SP240072 (UK ROI) Display until: 5th April 2024 

Christmas Lila & Jack Pacifier Clip and Teether

Christmas Lila & Jack Pacifier Clip and Teether

We are recalling the above products due to a safety risk. The products do not meet required safety standards and could present a risk of choking and strangulation

The products were on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores and online between October and November 2023. There are 2 designs – candy cane and mug. The product code shown on the price sticker and the receipt will be either 879323, 879328, 879340 or 879345. 

If you purchased one of these products, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund. 

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on: 

UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com 
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com 

Ref: SP240064 (UK ROI) / Display until: 23rd February 2024 

Satzuma Disco Bulb

Satzuma Disco Bulb

We are recalling the above product due to a safety risk. The construction of the bulb and adapter allow access to live parts which may cause electrocution

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores and online between September and November 2023. The product is marked "Model: DB100” and the product code shown on the price sticker and receipt will be 467109. 

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund. 

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on: 
UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: SP240060 (UK ROI) / Display until: 22/02/2024 

Brookstone Foldable Hair Dryer

Brookstone Foldable Hair Dryer

We are recalling the above product due to a safety risk. The plug does not meet required safety standards and could cause electric shock, physical injury, or damage to property. 

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores and online between September and November 2023. The product is marked "Model: HS1169" and the product code shown on your receipt will either be 087150, 087158, 087166, 087170 or 087179. 

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund. 

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on: 
UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: SP240058 (UK ROI) / Display until: 21/02/2024